
Open

StartNr Pferd Reiter Besitzer
Andrea
Simons

Bonnie
Jo Clay

Gesamt
Score Rang Preisgeld

202 WHEELING ELDORADO Nico Hörmann Uwe Gerbig 73,5 71,0 144,5 1 $529,76

49 PASSIONATE ANDY Grischa Ludwig Andreas Hess 71,0 71,5 142,5 2 $420,70

32 PRETTY MUCH EAGLE Grischa Ludwig Helmut Jaschke 71,5 70,5 142,0 3 $311,63

124 MR JACOPINE Oliver Stein Conrad Dorsemagen 70,0 70,0 140,0 4 $155,81

50 PINES ADVOCATE Henning Daude Karsten Hanebeck 70,5 69,0 139,5 5 $140,23

74 HC CHEYENNES COMMAND Barry Schuurmann Carin Harman 69,5 69,0 138,5 6

203 WHIZ ME LUCK Peter Simons De Volharding b.v. 69,0 69,5 138,5 6

168 SOCIAL SHINER Oliver Stein Brigitta Breuer-Kreischer 68,0 68,5 136,5 8

174 SR LIL PEPPY SPRAT Barry Schuurmann Patrick Norris 68,0 68,5 136,5 8

171 SONITAS LITTLE TOOT Peter Simons J.J.A.Maas 65,5 65,5 131,0 10

109 MADISON JAC Mario Bauer Jürgen Kalischinski 64,5 63,5 128,0 11

36 COMOS DREAMN DUN Sebastian Kindermann Christine Brennemann 62,0 61,5 123,5 12

6 TARIS HOT TODDY Anna Loef Classic S Ranch 0,0 0,0 0,0 13

112 DOLPHIN CHEX Frank Mierwaldt Frank Mierwaldt 0,0 0,0 0,0 13

Intermediate Open

StartNr Pferd Reiter Besitzer
Andrea
Simons

Bonnie
Jo Clay

Gesamt
Score Rang Preisgeld

49 PASSIONATE ANDY Grischa Ludwig Andreas Hess 71,0 71,5 142,5 1 $124,65

32 PRETTY MUCH EAGLE Grischa Ludwig Helmut Jaschke 71,5 70,5 142,0 2 $93,49

50 PINES ADVOCATE Henning Daude Karsten Hanebeck 70,5 69,0 139,5 3 $62,33

74 HC CHEYENNES COMMAND Barry Schuurmann Carin Harman 69,5 69,0 138,5 4 $15,60

203 WHIZ ME LUCK Peter Simons De Volharding b.v. 69,0 69,5 138,5 4 $15,60

168 SOCIAL SHINER Oliver Stein Brigitta Breuer-Kreischer 68,0 68,5 136,5 6

174 SR LIL PEPPY SPRAT Barry Schuurmann Patrick Norris 68,0 68,5 136,5 6

64 SMART LITTLE DREAM Frank Hesse Peter Vialon 66,5 67,5 134,0 8

171 SONITAS LITTLE TOOT Peter Simons J.J.A.Maas 65,5 65,5 131,0 9

36 COMOS DREAMN DUN Sebastian Kindermann Christine Brennemann 62,0 61,5 123,5 10

5 A SHINING SENSATION Barry Schuurmann Joke Overbeek-Fennema 0,0 0,0 0,0 11

6 TARIS HOT TODDY Anna Loef Classic S Ranch 0,0 0,0 0,0 11

112 DOLPHIN CHEX Frank Mierwaldt Frank Mierwaldt 0,0 0,0 0,0 11



Non Pro

StartNr Pferd Reiter Besitzer
Andrea
Simons

Bonnie
Jo Clay

Gesamt
Score Rang Preisgeld

178 SWEET TALKIN LENA Eberhard Simon Eberhard Simon 71,5 71,5 143,0 1 $566,25

133 PW DOC TOM ROWDY Björn Bürig Christine Buerig 71,0 70,5 141,5 2 $424,69

48 DUN IT WITH CHARM Maj-Britt Lemay Maj-Britt Lemay 69,0 70,0 139,0 3 $283,13

121 MISS MOTOWN MELODY Reiner Kollmann Reiner Kollmann 68,5 69,5 138,0 4 $141,56

113 MELODYS CRACKER JAC Babs Coppens Lilian Coppens 68,0 68,5 136,5 5

200 VIVS DUNIT Jürgen Kalischinski Jürgen Kalischinski 67,5 66,5 134,0 6

165 SMOOTH N ROYAL Pernille Bendix-Christensen Pernille Bendix-Christensen 66,5 65,5 132,0 7

117 MISS DUAL COPY Willi Stetter Willi Stetter 63,0 63,5 126,5 8

109 MADISON JAC Jürgen Kalischinski Jürgen Kalischinski 0,0 0,0 0,0 9

160 SMART POCO PEPPY Malte Döring 0,0 0,0 0,0 9

56 FLACHSBERGS MELODY Bianca Jahn Bianca Jahn 0,0 0,0 0,0 9

Intermediate Non Pro

StartNr Pferd Reiter Besitzer
Andrea
Simons

Bonnie
Jo Clay

Gesamt
Score Rang Preisgeld

133 PW DOC TOM ROWDY Björn Bürig Christine Buerig 71,0 70,5 141,5 1 $120,85

48 DUN IT WITH CHARM Maj-Britt Lemay Maj-Britt Lemay 69,0 70,0 139,0 2 $90,64

113 MELODYS CRACKER JAC Babs Coppens Lilian Coppens 68,0 68,5 136,5 3 $60,43

200 VIVS DUNIT Jürgen Kalischinski Jürgen Kalischinski 67,5 66,5 134,0 4 $30,21

165 SMOOTH N ROYAL Pernille Bendix-Christensen Pernille Bendix-Christensen 66,5 65,5 132,0 5

183 THATS DOCS REMEDY Joke Overbeeck-Fennema Joke Overbeeck-Fennema 65,0 66,0 131,0 6

51 ELITA SILVERADO Bernd Schubert Bernd Schubert 65,0 65,0 130,0 7

64 SMART LITTLE DREAM Peter Vialon Peter Vialon 63,5 65,0 128,5 8

161 SMILING COLONEL Johan Bengtsson Johan Bengtsson 64,5 62,5 127,0 9

117 MISS DUAL COPY Willi Stetter Willi Stetter 63,0 63,5 126,5 10

151 SILVERS ELDORADO Bernd Schubert Bernd Schubert 63,0 63,0 126,0 11

56 FLACHSBERGS MELODY Bianca Jahn Bianca Jahn 0,0 0,0 0,0 12
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